2 Axis Bank 25522444 12 Exim Bank 7316189

3 Bank of India 7032853 13 Allahabad Bank 5111680

4 IDBI 832576 14 KarurVysya Bank 2212430

5 Corporation Bank 481799 15 Indian Overseas Bank 1860078

6 Bank of Maharashtra 493709 16 Punjab National Bank 6967184

7 Oriental Bank of Commerce 610857 17 Union Bank of India 10628614
8 Karnataka Bank 527337 18 Indian Bank 1232863
9 JM Financial Asset Reconstruction

Company  Ltd.
3018989 19 Standard Chartered Bank 8138888

10 Dena Bank  2292981  TOTAL 16,35,68,401

l) The justification for the allotment proposed to be made for consideration other than cash together with
valuation report of the registered valuer:

Copies of the valuation report of the registered vauler shall be placed before the shareholders at the ensuing Annual
General Meeting.

m) The pre issue and post issue shareholding pattern of the company:

The pre issue and post issue shareholding pattern of the company after considering the preferential issue to be made
to the Lenders is provided hereunder:

Particulars

Prior to Allotment Post Allotment

Shareholding
% to paid up
capital

Shareholding
% to paid up
capital

Promoters

Indian Promoters  44466780 14.91 44466780 14.01

Ashwell Holdings  28420000 9.53 28420000 8.95

AAA United B. V 51000400 17.10 51000400 16.06

 Total 123887180 41.55 123887180 39.02

Public

Bankers 16,35,68,401 54.86 18,28,78,462 57.60

Others  10710837 3.59 10710837 3.37

 Total 29,81,66,418 100.00 31,74,76,479 100.00

Bombay Rayon Fashions Limited

148

The number of equity shares mentioned above to be allotted to the said lenders and consequently the total
number of equity shares thereon may vary upon acceptance of the same by the said lender on determination
of unsustainable loan amount after reconciliation/confirmation and in pursuant to any applicable laws and
regulations etc.

The company will ensure compliances with all applicable laws and regulations at the time of allotment of equity
shares.

n) Undertaking to re-compute the price:

The same is not applicable in present case.

o) Undertaking to put under Lock-in till the recomputed price is paid